MATRICOLA COGNOME NOME

0669723 ACHEAMPONG ADADE AARON

0658552 AIRO' FARULLA ANDREA ALESSANDRO
0703283 ALSHAMARKHA MOHAMMED
0679466 ANELLO IRENE

0666055 ANGELINI MARTINA
0705866 ASSIE WEDJE JUDICAEL
0652834 BAGNASCO CHIARA MARIA
0680925 BALASINGAM VINUSA
0665525 BARDHOSHI MARZIA
0702113 BASSO MICHELE
0703418 BATTAGLIA FRANCESCA
0657815 BAUDO DAVIDE
0698448 BELLOMO ALESSIA
0656792 BERNA GIULIO

0681154 BLANDINI MARCO
0659032 BODANZA ROSALIA MARIA
0588596 BORRUSO ANNA

0697148 BOSCO ROSALIA
0658645 BUONCUORE ROBERTA
0687066 BURGIO ROSARIO
0660083 BUTTA' BIAGIO

0705289 BUTTITTA NOEMI

0697010 CALECA SIMONA
0652997 CAMMARATA ALESSIA
0660066 CAPONETTO SARA

0681425 CAPOROSSI MARTINA
0679892 CARUSO GAIA

0701228 CASINO CHRISTIAN
0644965 CATALANO MARIA

0680559 CATALANO ARIANNA
0685969 CATALANO MARTINA
0696637 CEFALU' NUNZIO GABRIELE
0642775 CENTO MARTINA
0684810 COCO FEDERICA PALMA
0581822 COLLETTI LUCIANO
0615833 CONIGLIARO MARIKA
0609329 CONOSCENTI FRANCESCO
0689330 CONTICELLO EMANUELA
0643991 COPPOLINO ANDREA
0657533 CORTELLI ELIANA

0663664 COTTONE MARTINA
0681224 CRAVOSIO PERLA

0705071 CRISTINA MARTINA
0630913 CUTI FRANCESCA
0705619 D'AGOSTINO LAURA

0641680 D'ALFONSO LUIGI

0622236 D'ANGELO MARIANNA
0622239 D'ANGELO MARTINA
0703898 D'ANGELO PIETRO
0665517 D'ANNA VINCENZO
0546383 DAUNISI CALOGERO
0685829 DAVI AGNESE
0672676 DE VITA AGATA MARTINA
0698901 DI BENEDETTO FABIO

0630463 DI CARO IGOR

0685189 DYBELI SINDI

0704643 FABBRIZI MARCO
0699777 FALANGA SIMONE



0680997
0697034
0668277
0697158
0570227
0681607
0695954
0657389
0701989
0643012
0696535
0690987
0584868
0657906
0686734
0680280
0665666
0613259
0682103
0658150
0696907
0698320
0657173
0667039
0697355
0657203
0681048
0654853
0680798
0702971
0668649
0657011
0660171
0644892
0680839
0654784
0685719
0659298
0549076
0702638
0659455
0704551
0696810
0664218
0602083
0653962
0669931
0629791
0667195
0685061
0706715
0707383
0657418
0686050
0656519
0703663
0704624
0666837
0602170

FAVUZZA
FERLISI
FERRANTELLI
FIANDRA
FINA

FLORIO
FRENNA
FULCO
GANCI
GAROFANO
GARRUZZO
GENOVESE
GERACI
GIORDANO
GIUFFRE'
GIURINTANO
GRASSA
GRAZIANO
GRAZIANO
GUARNERI
GUARRATA
HAMIDI
INCAMMISA
INZERILLO
LA ROSA

LA VITE
LAMBERTI
LAUDANI
LENTINI

LO NARDO
LUCCHESE
LUPARELLO
LUPO
MACALUSO
MAHJOUB
MAMBRINI
MAMONE
MANISCALCO
MARINO
MAZZA
MAZZARELLA
MICCICHE'
MINEO
MONTEROSSO
MUNGIOVINO
NGUYEN
NGUYEN
PALAZZOLO

PALUMBO CARDELLA

PANTANO
PARUTA
PARUTA
PECORARO
PLUCHINO

PRESTIGIACOMO

PRIOLO
RACCUIA
RENNA
ROMANCINI

NOEMI
CARLO PAOLO
MARTINA
GIORGIA
ANNA ERIKA
CHIARA
GAIA

MARTA
MANFREDI
MARTINA
MARIA LAURA
ERNESTO
GIADA
FEDERICO
NOEMI

SARA
DENISE

DOMENICO LUCA

ADELE MARIA
VALENTINA
VALENTINA
SALOUA
MANFREDI
FRANCESCA
MIRIAM
ELEONORA
GIORGIA

GIUSEPPE LUCIO

ALICE
TERESA
MARTINA
ANTONINO
ANDREA
VINCENZO
NOUR
MARIA VALERIA
ALESSANDRO
GIULIA
NUNZI|O
AURORA
ANGELO
ALICE
ANGELO
ANTONINO
EMILIANO
THANH TUYEN
THI THANH TAM
STEFANIA
MARINA
VINCENZO
AMOS
MATTIA
ROBERTA
ORAZIO
VINCENZO
GIORGIO
VALERIA
SIMONA
ANTONIO



0666182
0656402
0657803
0685939
0668430
0658823
0649113
0664030
0665808
0518986
0657920
0686741
0699066
0687967
0697009
0657028
0644484
0675367
0668280
0696970
0700638
0701926
0666415

ROMANO
ROMEO
RUSSO
SACCO
SAITTA
SANSICA
SARTORIO
SCAFIDI
SCICHILI
SETTEPANI
SPUCCES
SQUILLACE
STAROPOLI
STUPPIA
TEMPERATO
TERZO
TOLA
TUZZOLINO
VALENTI

VALENZIANO

VISITA
WILLIGER
ZAPPALA

FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPE
RICCARDO
ALICE
GIULIA
PIETROGIORGIO
EMMANUELE
ANTONINO
GIORGIA
GIUSEPPE
GIULIA
BARBARA
SOFIA
LUDOVICA
CLAUDIA
FLAVIO
DOMIZIANA
PAOLA
GABRIELE
GIANNI
DANILO
ANDREA LUKAS
VIRGINIA




